
Boltswitch 
 

Customer Service 
 P: 815.459.6900 
 orders@boltswitch.com 
  
Technical Support 
 P: 617.245.0447 
 tech.us@socomec.com 

Manufacturer Support Resources 

Citel 
 

Customer Service 
 P: 616.794.7534 
 orders@citel.us  

Other Boltswitch Resources 

 Line Card 

 Terms & Conditions 

 Technical Documentation 

PULS 
 

Customer Service & Technical Support 
 P: 630.587.9780 
 Customerservice@puls-us.com 
 
Technical Support 
 P: 630.587.9780 
 Info@puls-us.com 

Schmersal 
 

Customer Service 
 P: 914.347.4775 Ext. 1 
 General Inquiry: infousa@schmersal.com 
 Order Entry Ordersusa@schmersal.com 
  
Technical Support 
 P: 914.347.4775 Ext. 2 
 supportusa@schmersal.com 

 

Systems & Solutions Team 
 P: 914.703.7684 or 914.703.2335 
 solutions@schmersal.com 

Other PULS Resources 

 Catalogs 

 Power Supply Selector 

 Warranty—3 Years 

 

Other Schmersal Resources 

 System Engineering Tool 

 Catalogs    On-Line Catalog 

 Distributor Locator 

 Terms & Conditions 

 Technical Resources 

Socomec 
 

Customer Service 
 P: 617.245.0447 
 Info.us@socomec.com 
  
Technical Support 
 P: 617.245.0447 
 tech.us@socomec.com 

Sprecher & Schuh 
 

Customer Service 
 P: 877.721.5913 
 F: 800.739.7370 
 Customerservice@sprecherschuh.com 
  
Technical Support 
 P: 281.442.9000 
 F: 281.442.1570 

Stahlin 
 

Customer Service 
 P: 616.794.7534 
 Quotes:  quotes@robroyenclosures.com  
 PO’s, Ship date, Expedites, RMA’s:  csr@robroyenclosures.com 

Thermal Edge 
 

Customer Service 
 P: 972.580.0200 
 Quotes: lisa.baker@thermaledge.com 
 Orders: orders@thermaledge.com 
  
Technical Support 
 P: 972.580.0200 
 support@thermaledge.com 

Other Stahlin Resources 

 Catalog 

 Product Selector 

 Terms & Conditions 

 

Other Sprecher&Schuh Resources 

 Catalog 

 Distributor Locator 

 Terms & Conditions 

 Technical Resources, CAD  Dimensions  Wiring 

Other Socomec Resources 

 Catalog (Virtual) 

 Meter Selector Tool 

 Terms & Conditions 

 Technical Resources 

Other Thermal Edge Resources 

 Catalog    Overview Brochure 

 Terms & Conditions 

 Technical Resources 

PR Electronics 
 

Customer Service 
 P: 773 219 0720  
 Orders: LFL@prelectronics.com  
 
Technical Support 
 P: 773 219 0720  
 support-us@prelectronics.com  

Other PR Electronics Resources 

 Documentation and CAD Drawings 

 PR 3000 DIP-Switch Configurator 

 Terms & Conditions 

 Technical Resources 

 Warranty - 5 Years 
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